
                                                                                                         
 

TCS/GEN/063/2025-26                                                                                                                      Date: 06-11-2025                                                                                                                                                                                     

CIRCULAR 
GRADE XII CBSE BOARD EXAMINATION - TIME TABLE 2025-26 

Dear Parents, 

Greetings from The Central School Dubai! 

Regards, 

 

PRINCIPAL 

DATE DAY 

 

EXAM TIMING SUBJECT 

CODE 

SUBJECT 

18/02/2026 Wednesday 09.00 AM – 12.00 PM 048 Physical Education 

20/02/2026 Friday 09.00 AM - 12.00 PM 042 Physics 

24/02/2026 Tuesday 09.00 AM - 12.00 PM 055 Accountancy 

28 /02/2026 Saturday 09.00 AM - 12.00 PM 043 Chemistry 

05/03/2026 Thursday 09.00 AM - 12.00 PM 037 Psychology 

09/03/2026 Monday 09.00 AM - 12.00 PM 041 Mathematics 

12/03/2026 Thursday 09.00 AM - 12.00 PM 301 English Core 

14/03/2026 Saturday 09.00 AM - 12.00 PM 064 Home Science 

18/03/2026 Wednesday 09.00 AM - 12.00 PM 030 Economics 

20/03/2026 Friday 09.00 AM - 12.00 PM 812 Marketing 

25/03/2026 Wednesday 09.00 AM - 12.00 PM 

065 Informatics Practices 

083 Computer Science 

27/03/2026 Friday 09.00 AM - 12.00 PM 044 Biology 

28/03/2026 Saturday 09.00 AM - 12.00 PM 054 Business Studies 

01/04/2026 Wednesday 09.00 AM - 12.00 PM 831 Salesmanship 

09/04/2026 Thursday 09.00 AM - 11.00 AM 821 Multimedia 


